
Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Purse this RoundPurse this Round Total PurseTotal Purse

Sloss, JohnathanSloss, Johnathan $60.00 $60.00

Perez, MarcoPerez, Marco $55.00 $55.00

Garza, RamiroGarza, Ramiro $55.00 $55.00

Jara, LuisJara, Luis $45.00 $45.00

Garcia, VictorGarcia, Victor $40.00 $40.00

Rios, RoyRios, Roy $35.00 $35.00

Martinez, IsmaelMartinez, Ismael $30.00 $30.00

Loredo, OscarLoredo, Oscar $25.00 $25.00

Flores, GabeFlores, Gabe $25.00 $25.00

Peacock, PeterPeacock, Peter $25.00 $25.00

Acero, JoseAcero, Jose $20.00 $20.00

Inigo, JuanInigo, Juan $20.00 $20.00

Gonzalez, DannyGonzalez, Danny $20.00 $20.00

Arrezola, JorgeArrezola, Jorge $10.00 $10.00

Garcia, AmericoGarcia, Americo $10.00 $10.00

Gracia, PedroGracia, Pedro $5.00 $5.00

Total Purse $480.00 $480.00
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Nassau - Nassau

Flight 1Flight 1

PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

Jara, LuisJara, Luis
High Five Golf Club

+1 / -2 / -1 37 / 34 / 71 $5.00 / $20.00 / $20.00

Flores, GabeFlores, Gabe
High Five Golf Club

+1 / E / +1 37 / 36 / 73 $10.00 / $0.00 / $15.00

Loredo, OscarLoredo, Oscar
High Five Golf Club

+2 / -1 / +1 38 / 35 / 73 $0.00 / $15.00 / $10.00

Peacock, PeterPeacock, Peter
High Five Golf Club

+2 / -1 / +1 38 / 35 / 73 $0.00 / $0.00 / $5.00

Rios, RoyRios, Roy
High Five Golf Club

-1 / +3 / +2 35 / 39 / 74 $15.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Rios, HectorRios, Hector
High Five Golf Club

+3 / E / +3 39 / 36 / 75 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Inigo, JuanInigo, Juan
High Five Golf Club

-1 / +4 / +3 35 / 40 / 75 $20.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Garcia, AmericoGarcia, Americo
High Five Golf Club

+4 / -1 / +3 40 / 35 / 75 $0.00 / $10.00 / $0.00

Sloss, JohnathanSloss, Johnathan
High Five Golf Club

+4 / E / +4 40 / 36 / 76 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Garcia, JohnnyGarcia, Johnny
High Five Golf Club

+2 / +3 / +5 38 / 39 / 77 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Salaiz, RichardSalaiz, Richard
High Five Golf Club

+3 / +2 / +5 39 / 38 / 77 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Guerra, ReneGuerra, Rene
High Five Golf Club

+2 / +4 / +6 38 / 40 / 78 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Arcaute, AndyArcaute, Andy
High Five Golf Club

+3 / +3 / +6 39 / 39 / 78 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Gracia, PedroGracia, Pedro
High Five Golf Club

+8 / -1 / +7 44 / 35 / 79 $0.00 / $5.00 / $0.00

Hernandez, NickHernandez, Nick
High Five Golf Club

+3 / +5 / +8 39 / 41 / 80 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Brammer, ArtBrammer, Art
High Five Golf Club

+4 / +9 / +13 40 / 45 / 85 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Flight 2Flight 2

PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

Garza, RamiroGarza, Ramiro
High Five Golf Club

-3 / -1 / -4 33 / 35 / 68 $15.00 / $20.00 / $20.00

Perez, MarcoPerez, Marco
High Five Golf Club

-4 / +2 / -2 32 / 38 / 70 $20.00 / $0.00 / $15.00
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Garcia, VictorGarcia, Victor
High Five Golf Club

-1 / E / -1 35 / 36 / 71 $5.00 / $5.00 / $10.00

Gonzalez, DannyGonzalez, Danny
High Five Golf Club

E / -1 / -1 36 / 35 / 71 $0.00 / $15.00 / $5.00

Desai, RajDesai, Raj
High Five Golf Club

-1 / +1 / E 35 / 37 / 72 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Garcia, RamonGarcia, Ramon
High Five Golf Club

-1 / +4 / +3 35 / 40 / 75 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Arrezola, JorgeArrezola, Jorge
High Five Golf Club

-1 / +5 / +4 35 / 41 / 76 $10.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Acero, JoseAcero, Jose
High Five Golf Club

+3 / +2 / +5 39 / 38 / 77 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Garza, GustavoGarza, Gustavo
High Five Golf Club

+3 / +2 / +5 39 / 38 / 77 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Jaime, KalaniJaime, Kalani
High Five Golf Club

+3 / +2 / +5 39 / 38 / 77 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Saldivar, JesseSaldivar, Jesse
High Five Golf Club

+1 / +5 / +6 37 / 41 / 78 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Martinez, IsmaelMartinez, Ismael
High Five Golf Club

+7 / -1 / +6 43 / 35 / 78 $0.00 / $10.00 / $0.00

Ledesma, IsaacLedesma, Isaac
High Five Golf Club

+5 / +2 / +7 41 / 38 / 79 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

MacDonald, BillMacDonald, Bill
Shary Municipal Golf Course

+6 / +3 / +9 42 / 39 / 81 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Gonzalez, LeoGonzalez, Leo
High Five Golf Club

+7 / +5 / +12 43 / 41 / 84 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $300.00Total Purse Allocated: $300.00

Flight 1Flight 1

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Jara, Luis (9)Jara, Luis (9) 5 4 6 3 6 3 5 3 7 42 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 38 80 71

Flores, Gabe (6)Flores, Gabe (6) 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 40 7 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 39 79 73

Loredo, Oscar (9)Loredo, Oscar (9) 5 4 5 2 4 4 6 4 9 43 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 39 82 73

Peacock, Peter (10)Peacock, Peter (10) 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 9 43 4 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 40 83 73

Rios, Roy (9)Rios, Roy (9) 5 5 4 3 3 4 6 3 7 40 6 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 7 43 83 74

Rios, Hector (9)Rios, Hector (9) 7 5 5 3 4 4 7 4 5 44 7 3 3 5 3 6 4 4 5 40 84 75

Inigo, Juan (7)Inigo, Juan (7) 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 39 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 43 82 75

Garcia, Americo (8)Garcia, Americo (8) 6 5 7 3 5 4 3 4 7 44 5 3 4 6 3 4 4 4 6 39 83 75

Sloss, Johnathan (0)Sloss, Johnathan (0) 7 5 5 3 4 4 4 2 6 40 6 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 36 76 76

Garcia, Johnny (8)Garcia, Johnny (8) 6 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 42 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 43 85 77

Salaiz, Richard (10)Salaiz, Richard (10) 5 4 7 4 5 4 6 3 6 44 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 43 87 77

Guerra, Rene (7)Guerra, Rene (7) 5 5 5 3 4 5 6 3 6 42 5 4 4 5 4 5 7 4 5 43 85 78

Arcaute, Andy (10)Arcaute, Andy (10) 6 5 5 4 4 4 6 3 7 44 5 3 4 5 7 3 6 4 7 44 88 78

Gracia, Pedro (10)Gracia, Pedro (10) 6 5 5 3 6 7 6 4 7 49 5 4 4 7 3 4 4 4 5 40 89 79

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6629770787714810548
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6629770636250104612?event_id=6629766208407258106
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6629770636216550168?event_id=6629766208407258106
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6629770636250104626?event_id=6629766208407258106
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6629770636250104624?event_id=6629766208407258106
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6629770636250104625?event_id=6629766208407258106
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/6629770636250104615?event_id=6629766208407258106
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Hernandez, Nick (11)Hernandez, Nick (11) 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 7 45 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 46 91 80

Brammer, Art (9)Brammer, Art (9) 9 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 45 5 2 7 6 4 9 4 5 7 49 94 85

Flight 2Flight 2

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Garza, Ramiro (11)Garza, Ramiro (11) 6 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 39 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 40 79 68

Perez, Marco (14)Perez, Marco (14) 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 7 39 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 45 84 70

Garcia, Victor (8)Garcia, Victor (8) 6 5 5 2 4 4 4 3 6 39 6 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 40 79 71

Gonzalez, Danny (16)Gonzalez, Danny (16) 6 5 7 5 4 4 4 3 6 44 6 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 6 43 87 71

Desai, Raj (17)Desai, Raj (17) 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 9 44 8 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 6 45 89 72

Garcia, Ramon (10)Garcia, Ramon (10) 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 7 40 6 4 5 4 4 5 6 6 5 45 85 75

Arrezola, Jorge (14)Arrezola, Jorge (14) 5 6 4 3 4 5 6 3 6 42 6 3 4 5 5 7 6 5 7 48 90 76

Acero, Jose (15)Acero, Jose (15) 7 5 5 3 8 4 5 3 7 47 6 3 4 6 4 5 5 5 7 45 92 77

Garza, Gustavo (14)Garza, Gustavo (14) 7 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 7 46 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 7 45 91 77

Jaime, Kalani (14)Jaime, Kalani (14) 10 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 7 46 5 4 4 4 4 7 6 5 6 45 91 77

Saldivar, Jesse (8)Saldivar, Jesse (8) 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 41 6 3 5 7 3 3 5 4 9 45 86 78

Martinez, Ismael (13)Martinez, Ismael (13) 8 4 4 3 7 4 7 5 8 50 6 2 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 41 91 78

Ledesma, Isaac (14)Ledesma, Isaac (14) 6 4 7 4 5 7 6 3 6 48 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 45 93 79

MacDonald, Bill (19)MacDonald, Bill (19) 5 6 7 4 5 5 6 6 8 52 7 3 4 4 4 8 6 5 7 48 100 81

Gonzalez, Leo (14)Gonzalez, Leo (14) 5 4 5 5 6 7 5 4 9 50 9 3 5 6 5 5 5 4 6 48 98 84

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
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Skins - Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Sloss, JohnathanSloss, Johnathan
High Five Golf Club

2 $40.00 Birdie on 13, Birdie on 18

Rios, RoyRios, Roy
High Five Golf Club

1 $20.00 Birdie on 5

Peacock, PeterPeacock, Peter
High Five Golf Club

1 $20.00 Birdie on 10

Perez, MarcoPerez, Marco
High Five Golf Club

1 $20.00 Birdie on 2

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Sloss, JohnathanSloss, Johnathan 7 5 5 3 4 4 4 2 6 0 6 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 2

Rios, RoyRios, Roy 5 5 4 3 3 4 6 3 7 1 6 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 7 0 1

Peacock, PeterPeacock, Peter 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 9 0 4 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 1 1

Perez, MarcoPerez, Marco 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 7 1 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 0 1

Arcaute, AndyArcaute, Andy 6 5 5 4 4 4 6 3 7 0 5 3 4 5 7 3 6 4 7 0 0

Brammer, ArtBrammer, Art 9 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 0 5 2 7 6 4 9 4 5 7 0 0

MacDonald, BillMacDonald, Bill 5 6 7 4 5 5 6 6 8 0 7 3 4 4 4 8 6 5 7 0 0

Loredo, OscarLoredo, Oscar 5 4 5 2 4 4 6 4 9 0 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 0 0

Gonzalez, DannyGonzalez, Danny 6 5 7 5 4 4 4 3 6 0 6 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 6 0 0

Garcia, RamonGarcia, Ramon 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 7 0 6 4 5 4 4 5 6 6 5 0 0

Ledesma, IsaacLedesma, Isaac 6 4 7 4 5 7 6 3 6 0 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 0 0

Gonzalez, LeoGonzalez, Leo 5 4 5 5 6 7 5 4 9 0 9 3 5 6 5 5 5 4 6 0 0

Ledesma Jr, IsaacLedesma Jr, Isaac 9 4 8 6 8 5 6 4 7 0 7 4 8 6 5 4 7 5 6 0 0

Acero, JoseAcero, Jose 7 5 5 3 8 4 5 3 7 0 6 3 4 6 4 5 5 5 7 0 0

Garcia, MikeGarcia, Mike 9 6 5 3 7 4 9 2 7 0 7 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 0 0

Desai, RajDesai, Raj 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 9 0 8 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 6 0 0

Guerra, ReneGuerra, Rene 5 5 5 3 4 5 6 3 6 0 5 4 4 5 4 5 7 4 5 0 0

Salaiz, RichardSalaiz, Richard 5 4 7 4 5 4 6 3 6 0 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 0 0

Patel, VipulPatel, Vipul 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 0 6 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 0 0

Garcia, VictorGarcia, Victor 6 5 5 2 4 4 4 3 6 0 6 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 0 0

Bahkta, JayBahkta, Jay 5 5 6 3 6 6 5 2 6 0 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 5 7 0 0

Jara, LuisJara, Luis 5 4 6 3 6 3 5 3 7 0 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 0 0

Garcia, JohnnyGarcia, Johnny 6 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 0 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 0 0

Rios, HectorRios, Hector 7 5 5 3 4 4 7 4 5 0 7 3 3 5 3 6 4 4 5 0 0

Arrezola, JorgeArrezola, Jorge 5 6 4 3 4 5 6 3 6 0 6 3 4 5 5 7 6 5 7 0 0
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Garza, GustavoGarza, Gustavo 7 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 7 0 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 7 0 0

Saldivar, JesseSaldivar, Jesse 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 0 6 3 5 7 3 3 5 4 9 0 0

Inigo, JuanInigo, Juan 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 0 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 0 0

Garza, RamiroGarza, Ramiro 6 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 0 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 0 0

Garcia, AmericoGarcia, Americo 6 5 7 3 5 4 3 4 7 0 5 3 4 6 3 4 4 4 6 0 0

Jaime, KalaniJaime, Kalani 10 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 7 0 5 4 4 4 4 7 6 5 6 0 0

Martinez, IsmaelMartinez, Ismael 8 4 4 3 7 4 7 5 8 0 6 2 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 0 0

Flores, GabeFlores, Gabe 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 0 7 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 0 0

Hernandez, NickHernandez, Nick 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 7 0 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 0 0
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Closest to Pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None
Acero, Jose
High Five Golf Club

$20.00 #11 - 11'5"

None
Martinez, Ismael
High Five Golf Club

$20.00 #14 - 4'11"

None
Garcia, Victor
High Five Golf Club

$20.00 #4 - 3'8"

None
Sloss, Johnathan
High Five Golf Club

$20.00 #8 - 13'4"

Total Purse Allocated: $80.00Total Purse Allocated: $80.00
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